
1 近  藤  尚  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 8 68.89 34.05 34.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 1 0 1 2

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.76 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.07 6.370 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 2 2 3

5 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.40 0.07 5.470 0 0 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.564 3 2 3 4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 2 1 1

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.563 -1 -2 1 1

32.20 34.05

Composition 2.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.354.50 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.454.50 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

34.84

2 落  合      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 63.71 30.43 33.78 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.20 6.500 0 0 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 1 0

3 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 3

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.06-1 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 2 1

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 1 3

28.30 30.43

Composition 2.67 4.254.25 3.50 5.00 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.154.00 3.75 5.00 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 3.75 5.00 4.00 4.25

33.78

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1女子
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3 山  本  花  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 5 57.56 25.62 32.44 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Lo+1A+SEQ 4.90 0.17 5.071 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 2 2 3

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.483 2 1 1 1

23.90 25.62

Composition 2.67 4.154.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.054.00 3.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.954.50 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.25

32.44

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 荒  木  澪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 55.20 24.49 30.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 4.24 -0.63 3.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

4 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.46 2.68-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 1 2 2 1

8 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

23.98 24.49

Composition 2.67 3.904.25 3.50 4.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.954.25 3.75 4.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.654.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.00

30.71

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1女子

2025全関西ノービス競技会
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5 小  林  采  世

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 51.04 23.53 27.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.32 4.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.14-1 1 0 1 0

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.42 2.323 2 2 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 2 1 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.762 0 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 0 1

22.46 23.53

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.303.00 3.25 4.25 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00

27.51

6 岡  本  みれい

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 46.33 20.70 25.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.53-1 0 0 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

6 2Lz!<+2T ! 2.98 -0.53 2.45-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -2 0 -2

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -2 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 1 2

21.28 20.70

Composition 2.67 3.203.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.303.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.75

25.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1女子

2025全関西ノービス競技会
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7 宮  岡      稜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 43.70 19.00 24.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.62 1.72-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lz!<+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 3.82 -0.74 3.08-3 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.35 1.09-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 1 -1 0

5 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.46 1.64-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 -2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.05 2.200 -1 -1 0 1

21.15 19.00

Composition 2.67 3.153.25 2.50 4.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.002.75 2.50 4.00 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.50 2.75 3.75 3.00 2.50

24.70

8 谷  本  梨  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 7 41.88 19.75 23.63 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

4 2S+2T+2Lo< < F 3.96 -0.65 3.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.592 0 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -2 -1 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.66 0.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 -1 0 1

23.24 19.75

Composition 2.67 2.852.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.802.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

23.63

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1女子

2025全関西ノービス競技会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿派遣選考会

2025年4月27日(日)  大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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9 東      環  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 38.22 13.82 25.90 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe e F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<+2Lo<< << F 2.18 -0.84 1.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

5 2Fe<< e 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 -1 -1 1

8 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.47 1.21-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 1 0 0 0

16.00 13.82

Composition 2.67 3.253.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.052.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00

25.90

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB1女子

2025全関西ノービス競技会
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